
1 Dry vegetable  | 1 Paneer vegetable
1 Dal | 1 Dahi kadi  | 2 Tandoori rotis or 3 puris

1 Bowl rice  | 1 Bowl dahi wada  | 1 Sweet  
 

INR 345/-

Dishes in the thali will vary on a daily basis. 
Extra dishes will be charged separately.

Thali - Monday to Saturday

V I H A R A  S P E C I A L  T H A L I

11 :00am to 3:30pm

Visuals/Images shown are for representational purpose only. Actual product may vary.

5% Staff Contribution Applicable



Sizzling
W I T H  E X O T I C  S P I C E

Thai spicy noodle soup | Wok tossed steamed wonton

Veg & garlic noodle

Visuals/Images shown are for representational purpose only. Actual product may vary.



Soup

Veg hot & sour 

Vegetable manchow 

Vegetable clear

Asian vegetable 

Sweet corn soup 

Thai spiced noodle soup

Peppery lemon clear soup 

Veg tom yom soup

Cilantro
......................................................

Appetizer

Vegetable spring roll 

Vegetable crispy 

Mongolian cottage cheese 

Steamed wonton singaporean

Cottage cheese in mountain 

Chili sauce 

Black pepper cottage cheese

Crispy cheesy spring roll 

Kung pao potato

Stir fry veg in black bean sauce

Stir fry veg butter garlic 

Paneer crispy 

Veg 65

Mini chili idli

Veg schezwan nger

Honey potato chili

Chili basil paneer

......................................................

Main course

Veg manchurian

Gobi manchurian 

Paneer manchurian 

Mushroom manchurian

Schezwan veg manchurian

Paneer schezwan

Paneer chili

Mushroom chili

Baby corn mushroom in chili sauce

Vegetable in ginger sauce

Vegetable chow chow 

Sweet n sour vegetable 

Vegetable in burnt garlic sauce  

Oriental greens in celery soy sauce 

Stir fry veg in chili coriander sauce 

Vegetable in sweet & spicy chili sauce

Cottage cheese in black bean sauce

Chaap chili garlic 

Thai red curry 

Thai green curry

 

.............................................................

Rice 

Vegetable fried rice 

Schezwan fried rice 

Schezwan triple rice

Ginger capsicum fried rice 

Fortune rice  

Chili and basil fried rice 

Stir fry veg onion rice in ve 

spice sauce 

Tomato & mushroom fried rice 

Hong kong fried rice 

Pot rice 

Chaap burnt garlic rice
..............................................................

Noodle

Veg hakka noodle

Schezwan hakka noodle

Chinese chopsuey

American chopsuey

Chili garlic & spinach noodle 

Pan fried noodles in hot garlic sauce 

Vegetable & garlic noodle

Mee goreng 

A S I A N

11 :00am to 3:30pm & 7pm to 1 1 :30pm
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355

375

Government taxes as applicable. Please grant us minimum 20mins to serve you.
Please do let us know if you allergic to any ingredient.
All items are prepared in sunower oil. No smoking.

5% Staff Contribution Applicable



Irresistible
S O U T H - I N D I A N  S P E C I A L

Gini dosa  | Mulgapudi mini idli  | Thatte idli

Visuals/Images shown are for representational purpose only. Actual product may vary.



S O U T H   I N D I A N

A L L- D AY
7:00am to 1 1 :30pm

Idli 
Steamed 
Butter idli 
Dahi idli
Idli fry 
Thatte
Mulgapodi mini 
Butter Garlic idli
Ghee Roast idli
Mulligai idli
Dakshin idli
Idli poriyal
Guntur chili idli
Extra sambhar 
Extra coconut chutney
Extra Ghee
Extra Butter
...........................................

...........................................

Wada 

Bangalore Benne

Medu
Rasam

Plain
Podi
Ghee Roast
Masala 
Palak Benne

Dosa
Sada 
Masala 
Cheese sada 
Paper sada 
Paper masala 
Mysore sada 
Mysore masala 
Rawa sada 
Rawa masala
Kal dosa 
Multigrain dosa
Moong
Nachni 

                             

Poha                           
Upma                        
Sheera of the day         

Served between  
7am to 11am

130
165
175
175
185
185
205
205
205
205
205
205

30
30
40
40

135
155

195
205
245
225
235

155
165
195
260
285
175
195
180
190
180
190
190
190

Uttapam
Plain                             
Onion & tomato
Tomato                         
Masala                        
Masala cheese
Onion Uttapam
Fruit And Nutella
...........................................

Local dosa
Cheese palak sada
Palak sada
Chutney sada 
Jini
Pizza 
Paneer chili
Paneer tikka
Pav bhaji 
Schezwan masala
Chinese 
Chopsuey 
Hara bhara 
Spring dosa
Andhra chili dosa
Paneer chatpata dosa
Maggi cheese dosa
Honey chocolate crepe
Banana jaggery pancake

                     

170
185
185
195
225
185
225

205
185
175
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
275
295
295
245
245

130
130
140

Government taxes as applicable. Please grant us minimum 20mins to serve you.
Please do let us know if you allergic to any ingredient.
All items are prepared in sunower oil. No smoking.

5% Staff Contribution Applicable

...........................................



Bursting
W I T H  R I C H  F L AV O U R S

Chole bhature  | Pink galaxy

Visuals/Images shown are for representational purpose only. Actual product may vary.



7am to 11pm

Chole bhature
Extra bhature (1pc)
Cheese chole bhature
Chole pattice
Puri bhaji
Misal pav
Punjabi samosa
Vada pav 
Veg cutlet 
Paneer pakoda
Mixed pakoda
French fries
Tutti frutti bun maska
Sabudana wada 
Sweet kachori 
Buttered tomato omelette
Cheese chili toast
Dahi Wada
Veg Burger 
Avocado on toast 
Nachos overloaded 
Peri Peri cheese fries
..............................................

Sandwiches

Plain

Bread butter
Vegetable
Vegetable cheese
Vegetable mayo 
Tomato omelette 
Russian sandwich

Toast

Bread butter
Tomato omelette 
Corn & spinach 
Vegetable tandoori 
Cheese masala 
Chili hot garlic 
Vegetable mayo 
Walnut chocolate 

Grill

Classic club sandwich
Vegetable cheese

1pm to 11:30pm
..............................................

Pav bhaji

Plain
Cheese 
Hara bhara 
Paneer
Khada
Soya kheema
Tawa pulao
..............................................

Pav

Masala pav (1pc) 
Cheese masala pav 
Butter pav (1pc) 
Lasun chutney 

A L L- D AY

265
100
305
195
185
160
145
145
145
295
195
175
125
170
170
195
295
180
325
345
255
265

295
295

215
260
220
245
220
220
295

120
155

30
60

115
165
225
205
205
215

145
205
225
225
225
225
225
225

Government taxes as applicable. Please grant us minimum 20mins to serve you.
Please do let us know if you allergic to any ingredient.
All items are prepared in sunower oil. No smoking.

5% Staff Contribution Applicable

..............................................



Corn basket chaat | Mango malai milkshake

Visuals/Images shown are for representational purpose only. Actual product may vary.

Mouth-watering 
A L L  T H E  W AY



A L L- D AY

1pm to 11:30pm
.................................................

Chaat 

Pani puri 
Dahi puri 
Sev puri 
Bhel puri 
Sukha bhel 
Ragda pattice 
Ragda sev puri
Raj kachori
Dahi khasta kachori 
Samosa chaat  
Dahi papdi chaat
Mirchi kachori chaat
Bombay basket chaat
Corn basket chaat 
Aloo chaat 
Vihara special chaat  
Chinese bhel 
Corn Tikki Chat
Avacoda papdi chat
Chaat Platter

11am to 3:30pm & 7pm to 11.30pm
................................................
Papad

Roasted papad 
Fried papad 
Masala papad 
Cheese masala papad 
Papad churi 
Khichiya 
Butter Khichiya
Masala Khichiya 
Khichiya churi 

                       

130
185
165
175
165
185
185
205
205
195
195
195
235
235
160
235
205
185
245
310

45
60
80

120
145
105
110
140
150

                       

Government taxes as applicable. Please grant us minimum 20mins to serve you.
Please do let us know if you allergic to any ingredient.
All items are prepared in sunower oil. No smoking.

5% Staff Contribution Applicable



Sholay paneer tikka  | Stuffed mushroom tikka

Visuals/Images shown are for representational purpose only. Actual product may vary.

Tantalisingly
TA S T Y



Soup

Almond broccoli soup 
Tomato soup 
Dal pepper shorba
Dhaniya shorba 
......................................................

Appetizer

Soya bean tikki 
Hara bhara kebab
Cheese shikampuri kebab
Spinach mushroom ball
Corn Cheese ball 
......................................................

Tandoor

Angari paneer tikka
Sholay paneer tikka
Paneer tikka 
Paneer malai tikka 
Paneer pudina tikka
Irani paneer tikka
Hariyali paneer tikka 
Paneer honey mustard 
Paneer hyderabadi tikka
Hill top paneer 
Chili milli seekh kebab 
Hariyali seekh kebab 
Veg cheese seekh kebab
Stuffed mushroom tikka 
Tandoori babycorn 
Bharva aloo
Dingri lasooni
Paneer shikhanji
Hara makai seekh kebab
Vihara special chaap
Chaap hariyali tikka
Tandoori veg platter 

N O R T H  I N D I A N

11 :00am to 3:30pm & 7pm to 1 1 :30pm

220
195
195
195

375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
325
325
360
375
355
375
375
375
325
425
395
690

275
275
305
305
305

 
Government taxes as applicable. Please grant us minimum 20mins to serve you.

Please do let us know if you allergic to any ingredient.
All items are prepared in sunower oil. No smoking.

5% Staff Contribution Applicable

......................................................

Main course

Paneer

Paneer mutter
Paneer tikka masala
Paneer palak 
Paneer bhurji 
Paneer makhanwala
Paneer kolhapuri
Paneer kadai
Paneer handi
Paneer sunehri
Paneer lapetedar
Paneer haveli
Paneer kalimiri masala
Paneer methi masala
Paneer Ajadina

375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
395
375
375
375
375
375

375
375
395
375
375

‘

Main course

Paneer

Paneer Dum Kali Miri
Paneer Methi Garlic
Parat Ka Paneer
Methi Mutter Paneer Bhurji
Paneer Achari



Deliciousness
I N  E V E R Y  B I T E

Dal Tadka | Malai kofta  | Paneer kadai

Visuals/Images shown are for representational purpose only. Actual product may vary.



 
Government taxes as applicable. Please grant us minimum 20mins to serve you.

Please do let us know if you allergic to any ingredient.
All items are prepared in sunower oil. No smoking.

5% Staff Contribution Applicable

Regular
305
305
305
305
305
375
375
375
375
375
365
375
335
365
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345

Dum aloo punjabi
Dum aloo kashmiri 
Banarasi aloo tawa
Aloo gobi adraki 
Tarkari Ajadina
Mushroom Ajadian 
Mushroom masala 
Mushroom mutter 
Mushroom handi
Mushroom hara do pyaza
Noorani kofta
Malai kofta
Veg keema masala
Lovely garden
Veg makhani
Veg handi
Veg kadai
Veg lajawab 
Veg jalfrezi 
Veg patiala 
Veg maratha 
Methi mutter malai
Veg hariyali masala
Diwani handi 
Veg Jaipuri 
Veg chetinad 
Malabar curry
Veg kurma





N O R T H  I N D I A N

11 :00am to 3:30pm & 7pm to 1 1 :30pm

Roti

Roti 
Butter roti 
Cashewnut sesame roti
Missi roti 
Dehati roti 
Khasta roti 
Phulka 
Butter phulka
Roti ki tokri

Naan
Naan 
Butter naan 
Garlic naan
Cheese naan 
Pizza naan 
Thecha naan

Paratha & kulcha
Plain paratha 
Butter paratha
Aloo paratha
Methi paratha 
Pudina paratha
Stuffed paratha 
Warqi paratha
Masala kulcha 
Cheese cherry kulcha
Veg Kuttu paratha
Kerala Paratha
......................................................

Accompaniment

Plain raita
Boondi raita
Mint raita
Mixed raita 
Pineapple raita 
Boondi pineapple raita
Green salad 
Curd 

Main course

Regular 

Veg kolhapuri
Bhindi tomato 
Tomato bharta 
Sev tomato 
Gobi masala
Stuff tomato masala
Chaap tikka masala
......................................................

Dal

Dal tadka 
Dal fry 
Dal makhani
Black dal fry
Dahi kadi 
Dahi pakoda kadi 
Dahi boondi kadi 
Tomato pappu
......................................................

Rice
Steamed rice
Jeera rice
Lemon rice
Curd rice
Shahajani pulao 
Naina sabji pulao
Dal khichdi 
Birbal khichdi 
Nawabi biryani 
Supriyani biryani
Veg dum biryani 
Veg hyderabadi biryani
Veg pulao 
Green peas pulao 
Tomato chutney pulao
Jackfruit (Kathal) biryani
Chaap tikka biryani
Ghee bhat
Bisi bele bhat
Pongal

    

55
65
75
85
80
80
35
40

345

305
305
345
325
305
345
395

255
250
265
265
265
265
265
265

150
150
150
150
150
150
160
130

90
100
130
100
100
155
140
150
185
175
100

75
90

120
155
170
130

190
240
250
255
295
295
250
255
290
305
345
305
290
290
305
375
425
275
275
275

Government taxes as applicable. Please grant us minimum 20mins to serve you.
Please do let us know if you allergic to any ingredient.
All items are prepared in sunower oil. No smoking.

5% Staff Contribution Applicable

......................................................

......................................................



Oozing
W I T H  D E L I G H T

Royal veg pizza

Visuals/Images shown are for representational purpose only. Actual product may vary.



Thin crust

Classic margherita
Royale veg
Mexican Mafia 
Peri Peri Mediterranean
A La greek
Pav bhaji 
Chocolate 
...............................

Old school

Ultimate vegeterian 
Medley of vegetables 
Tandoori paneer
Supremo
.............................................

Juice

Sweet lime
Grape 
Orange
Apple 
Ganga Jamuna 
Water melon
Anar
Pineapple 
Strawberry black grapes
Strawberry anar 
Strawberry pineapple
Peru strawberry 
Kaccha mango pineapple 
Pink apple
Mosambi peru 
American cocktail 
(kiwi/pineapple/strawberry)
Pink melon
(strawberry/watermelon)

Pink galaxy
(strawberry/peru/pineapple)
Anar masti (greengrapes/anar)
Avocado 
................................................

Milk shake & lassi

Apple
Mango malai
Dry fruit 
Chickoo chocolate
Sitaphal thandai 
Summer cooler 
(watermelon/pineapple
vanilla ice) 
Purple punch
(kala jamun/strawberry
vanilla ice) 
Orange strawberry blossom
Lassi sweet/salted 
Butter milk 
Cold coffee 
Cold coffee with ice-cream 
Chocolate milk shake 
Avocado

 

................................................

Falooda

Royal falooda 
Paan falooda 
Kesar kulfi falooda 
Vihara special dry fruit falooda
Kulfi falooda 
................................................

Ganne ka ras

Sugarcane plain 
Sugarcane mint 
Sugarcane ginger
Sugarcane passion fruit 

P I Z Z A   &   B E V E R A G E

10am to 1 1 :30pm

210

210
295

295
295
345
295
295
295

295

295
170
120
305
345
295
295

295
305
305
345
305

95
95
95

160

345
345
345
345
345
345
345

295
295
305
305

180
180
180
180
180
180
220
205
190
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

210

Government taxes as applicable. Please grant us minimum 20mins to serve you.
Please do let us know if you allergic to any ingredient.
All items are prepared in sunower oil. No smoking.

5% Staff Contribution Applicable

PIZZA



D E S S E R T  & B E V E R A G E

A L L- D AY
7:00am to 1 1 :30pm

Fruit salad
Fruit salad regular 
Fruit salad with ice cream
Fruit chaat   
...............................................

Ice cream (1 Scoop)
Chikkamagaluru kaaphi
Sithaphal
Banarsi Paan 
Vanilla 
Dutch chocolate
Very berry strawberry 
Shahi mawa

...............................................

Dessert
Gulab jamun
Gajar halwa
Chickoo halwa
Moong dal halwa 
Rasgulla
Rabadi
Sizzling Brownie
Gadbad
...............................................

Kulfi

Paan
Anjeer
Gulkand 
Kesar pista
Malai 

Cold beverage 
Packed bottled water (500ml)
Aerated water (250ml)
Fresh lime soda 
(sweet/salted)
Lemon crush

..............................................

Tea

Tea
Special Tea 
Green Tea
Jaggery Tea

Hot drink

Bournvita
Hot chocolate 

Coffee

Cookie (1pc)

Coffee
Nescafe 

10
70

110

100

95
95

90
95

80
95
95
95

185
230
185

170
170
170
170
170
170
170

150
150
150
160
155
170
280
300

170
170
170
170
170

Choco Chips
Coconut Dust
Surti Nankhatai
Ragi And Jaggery

30
30
30
30

Government taxes as applicable. Please grant us minimum 20mins to serve you.
Please do let us know if you allergic to any ingredient.
All items are prepared in sunower oil. No smoking.

5% Staff Contribution Applicable


